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HOLIDAY SCHEDULI

Thursday, December 4
National Write a Letter to Santa Day

Sunday, December 7
Caitlyn and the Cooltones 6-7pm

Tuesday, December 9
JH Art Association Christmas Card Making 4-6pm

Thursday, December 11
Biscuits and Bubbles with MODERNBEAST
Dog Biscuit Decorating 4-7pm

Saturday, December 13

Santa Arrives on The Square
(From December 13th-24th)

Sunday, December 14
Happy Hanukkah
Holiday Pet Portraits with MODERNBEAST 3-6pm
Local Musician Regan Dyer 6-9pm

Wednesday, December 17
Teton Youth and Family Services Holiday Giving Night 5-7pm
JH Carolers 5-6pm; Local Musician Tom Georges 6-9pm

Friday, December 19
Holiday Pop-up: Schuss Fine Knitwear 4-7pm
Local Musician Tom Georges 6-9pm

Saturday, December 20
Mountain Craft Holiday Market 12-6pm

Sunday, December 21
Corbeau Art Gallery Pop-up 11am -8pm
Local Musician Reagan Dyer 6-9pm

Monday, December 22
National Cookie Exchange Day

Tuesday, December 23
Christmas Movie Marathon Day

Merry Christmas!



